1D

PARA HEVEA - MOLALLA 2/13/16

4D

1 RACHEL BRUBAKER
2 LAUREN CASSIDY

3 ANDREA SARACCO
4 KIT THOMPSON

5 KATHLEEN SHELTON

6 MAHRISA PALUCK
7 MATTIE WATT

8 HALLE JOHNSON
9 ALY FAZZOLARI

10 ALEXA CLASSEN

2D

3D

1 JESSICA BANNING
2 MAHRISA PALUCK
3 MEG LYNCH

4 CAITLIN KAUER

S5 BAILEY DAVIS

1 LIANA PATTON

2 KAYLYNN GRIFFIN
3 AMBER COOK

4 RONNA SCHEWE

S5 KIRSTEN PIMENTEL
6 HEIDI HUGHES

7 JENNIFER PILLOW
8 KELSEY KOEHNKE

SMART ZANOALENA NEAT
EASY STREAKING ANNIE
KEEP WATCH N ME
SPRAT

CAPTAIN'S HOLDING ACES "ACES"
MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY"

"MOKA"

HOL E MOL E CAPTAIN
PAGE ME TOO "ZEUS"
CHILLI

MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS"

COLE HARD CASH "COLE"
ICE SKIP D SPOTS "MISSY"
BNJ JETSZASTREAKINOVA
SMOKE

SHARKS BOLD HONEY
ALLIE

KING CRESCENT FLIP

JET A SON 2000 "JET"

MIS DARLIN STARLIGHT
SMART JOHNNY WHIP "JW"
BUGZY

CRESENT CASHMERE

17.035
17.055
17.069

17.107
17.133

17.229
17.264
17.385
17.451
17.48

17.545
17.775
17.951
17.991
18.023

18.057
18.136
18.449
18.55

18.636
18.64

18.688
18.751

$135.84
$118.86
$84.90

$122.26
$106.97
$76.41

$104.16
$91.12
$65.08



9 ARIEL BOLINE

10 KAYLA REED

4D

1 SOPHIE TAYLOR
2 BRIDGET CAMPBELL

3 ELISHA RAMAGE

4 KELSIE BANZER

5 CORI PARSONS
DAVID TRASCHEL
KAREN RICHTER
CAROL WURDINGER
KILEE SOFICH
TOBI RANDALL
EMILY BAILEY

FAMOUS BULLY
HEZA GOLDEN PLAYER

ROCKSTAR
SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"

ECWHEELINGINTIRECASH
"LACY"

"DASH"

BOGIES WILD ROSE
OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"
HOT ROD

HOOKER

ROOSTERS SMART CHEX
EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY"

18.84
18.956

19.072
19.548

19.719
19.979
20.233
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$90.58
$79.23

$56.59



